VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

144489- 56
152348- 58
152348- 58
304402- 16
202654- 21
152348- 58
101790- 37
202654- 21
304402- 16
304402- 16
101790- 37
304402- 16
216438- 31
202654- 21
202654- 21
202654- 21
282969- 20
281316- 16
101790- 37
198741- 85
202654- 21
115126- 84
216438-31
101790- 37
144489- 56
202654- 21
202654- 21
304402-16
121729-91
202654- 21
304402- 16
304402- 16
134344- 96
202654- 21
309411-78
101790- 37
101790- 37
309411-78
309411-78
216438- 31
101790- 37
282969- 20
304402- 16
216438-31
134559- 20
222314- 87
304402-16
101790- 37
304402- 16
304402-16
139784- 07
171992-11
216438-31
282969- 20
281316- 16
152348- 58
152348- 58
282969- 20
222314- 87
309411-78
304402- 16
101790- 37
222314- 87
309411-78
216438-31
121729-91
222314- 87
152348- 58
101790- 37
216438- 31
139784- 07
304402- 16
304402- 16

VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
DENI VEL OMER

DENI VEL QOVER

STROUVEN ROBI N
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DENI VEL QOVER

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
STROUVEN ROBI N

BERCE OMER

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
SCHEPERS NI CO
JANSSENS CAM LLE

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

DI MARCO STEPHANO
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
HENDRI CKX RENE

BERGE OMER

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
STROUVEN ROBIN
GOOSSENS ROGER
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROCBIN
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
SCETAERS KAREL

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
SCETAERS KAREL
SCETAERS KAREL

BERGE OVER

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
SCHEPERS NI CO
STROUVEN ROBI N

BERGE OMER

SW LLEN FRANS
VANDERWAEREN OVER
STROUVEN ROBI N

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBIN

PRI NCEN HENRI

SURI NX- PLETSERS

BERGE OMER

SCHEPERS NI CO
JANSSENS CAM LLE

DENI VEL OMER

DENI VEL QOVER
SCHEPERS NI CO
VANDERWAEREN OVER
SCETAERS KAREL
STROUVEN ROBI N

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
VANDERWAEREN QOVER
SCETAERS KAREL

BERGE OMVER

GOOSSENS ROGER
VANDERWAEREN OVER
DENI VEL OMVER

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

BERCE OMER

PRI NCEN HENRI
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N

Geneent
Local it

TI ENEN

TI ENEN

TI ENEN

GEETBET
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK- DE
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

ZOUTLEE
HERK- DE
Bl NDERV
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

BUDI NGE
HERK- DE
TI ENEN

BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GEETBET
RUMVEN

BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

HERK- DE
HERK- DE
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

GEETBET
HERK- DE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
HERK- DE
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
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Af st and
Di st anc

101794
99135
2
114506
112812
3
121610

ADNWONDN

111725
3

4

5
100697
112825
3
115737
6
99686

GIONNBEN

113561
9

6

7
117809
10
99716
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Ri ng
Bague

211953916
204928419
210087513
208416819
205564517
206239618
505567117
202932519
208426419
208422119
503028018
208424919
211726518
205565617
202934219
202933019
206167018
510201317
220546615
511147418
202933719
206214918
210546217
503113118
207179619
214307519
205999318
208411819
211617519
205999118
208411619
208427319
203963318
202936919
207224819
503022818
220540715
204949119
204948919
210545317
503113518
211806916
208420319
211726418
200059019
200645819
208414119
218310816
210891718
208427719
211041518
503647618
211728318
206166218
227483815
206239818
207188119
206165118
211791316
207226419
210883918
505567617
200634219
207227919
204976719
213507219
200752119
207187219
503027318
207573516
211045118
208413419
210897118

Snel h.
Vit esse

1402.
1402.
1399.
1399.
1396.
1394.
1394.
1392.
1387.
1381.
1379.
1373.
1372.
1369.
1365.
1350.
1344.
1338.
1335.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1325.
1324.
1323.
1318.
1318.
1318.
1316.
1308.
1303.
1293.
1291.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1284.
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